

BID TABULATION

Project: 2018 STREET IMPROVEMENTS - Rime Street, Comfortcove Street, Richards Street and Speich Road
Village of Orfordville
 Engineer's Project Number: OR 42 Bid Deadline: March 8, 2018 at 10:00 A.M. local time

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	BID		PRE-BID ESTIMATE		Frank Bros., Inc. Janesville, WI		Rock Road Companies, Inc. Janesville, WI	
		QUANT.	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
BASE BID									
1.	Pulverizing and Grading of Existing Asphalt Pavement	4,500	sq. yds.	\$ 2.75	\$ 12,375.00	\$ 1.45	\$ 6,525.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 38,250.00
2.	3" Breaker Run	600	tons	\$ 11.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 9,600.00
3.	Excavation and Disposal of Bad Subbase Materials	350	cu. yds.	\$ 15.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 7,700.00
4.	¾" Crushed Aggregate Base Course	300	tons	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 5,700.00
5.	30" Concrete Curb & Gutter - Remove and Replace (< 50 foot sections)	120	lin. ft.	\$ 33.00	\$ 3,960.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 72.75	\$ 8,730.00
6.	Manhole Casting Adjustments	3	each	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 2,550.00
7.	6" Gate Valve and Box	1	each	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 5,175.00	\$ 5,175.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 6,200.00
8.	Sawcutting	450	lin. ft.	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,350.00
9.	2¼" Type 4 LT Lower Course Asphalt	600	tons	\$ 57.00	\$ 34,200.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 43,200.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 41,400.00
10.	Clean and Tack	4,500	sq. yds.	\$ 0.25	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 0.88	\$ 3,960.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 1,125.00
11.	1¼" Type 5 LT Surface Course Asphalt	470	tons	\$ 60.00	\$ 28,200.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 35,250.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 32,430.00
12.	Erosion Control	1	lump sum	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
13.	Traffic Control	1	lump sum	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 102,510.00		\$ 127,605.00		\$ 164,735.00
ALTERNATE BID ITEMS									
A1.	Asphalt Milling, 1¼" Depth	2,500	sq. yds.	\$ 3.25	\$ 8,125.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 10,000.00
A2.	Clean and Tack	2,500	sq. yds.	\$ 0.25	\$ 625.00	\$ 0.95	\$ 2,375.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 625.00
A3.	1¼" Type 5 LT Surface Course Asphalt	250	tons	\$ 71.00	\$ 17,750.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 17,250.00
TOTAL ALTERNATE BID ITEMS					\$ 26,500.00		\$ 28,625.00		\$ 27,875.00
SUPPLEMENTAL BID ITEMS									
S1.	Standard Storm Manhole Castings	1	each	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 685.00	\$ 685.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00
S2.	Replace Water Valve Boxes (Top Section)	2	each	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 595.50	\$ 1,191.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00
TOTAL SUPPLEMENTAL BID ITEMS					\$ 1,250.00		\$ 1,876.00		\$ 2,700.00